Please contact the appropriate board you are interested in joining directly:

Sport County Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Contact Website
Baseball Dutchess Joe Goldsmith 845-401-7937 nyblue87@gmail.com http://www.mhvbua.org
Orange Bob Brucato ocbua@yahoo.com http://www.ocbua.com
Sullivan Phil Borko 845-866-4974 pborko@hvc.rr.com
Ulster leff Frey 845-532-2356 umpijfrey@yahoo.com http://www.leaguelineup.com/kbua
Basketball MHAL Boys Mark Hurley 845-742-4120 Mijhurleyl@gmail.com http://www.mhvbgbo.org
MHAL Girls John Carter 845-518-8555 upsmaninnp@aol.com http://www.mhvbgbo.org
Orange Boys Tom Burke 845-323-8592 Tomburkell@optonline.net http://board180.com
Orange Girls John Leigh 845-325-0742 johnleigh@optimum.net http://board180.com
Sullivan Joe Loughlin 845-665-9302 jloughlin@hvc.rr.com
Cheerleading ALL Karen Pinkham 914-755-6186 karenbpinkham@gmail.com
Field Hockey ALL Jim Areno 845-876-3855 riareno@aol.com
Football ALL Phil Borko 845-866-4974 pborko@hvc.rr.com http://chvfoa.org
Gymnastics ALL Pat Tosi oliveinv@aol.com
Ice Hockey ALL John Barnard smc@nyho.org
Lacrosse — Boys ALL Thomas Bradway 845-594-4079 bradwayl6@gmail.com
Lacrosse — Girls ALL Paul Rickard 914-557-1325 prickard@hvc.rr.com
Soccer Dutchess/Ulster | Reinaldo Pizarro 585-305-3683 pizzaren@yahoo.com http://www.mhsoa.org
Orange Ed McLaughlin 914-213-9620 emclaughlin@seweurodrive.com | http://ocsoccerofficials.com
Sullivan James Post 845-741-3909 Jrpost655@yahoo.com
Softball Dutchess Matt Grossman 845-629-7494 mgrossmanl2@verizon.net
Orange Joe Cosgrove 845-649-1842 Icosgrov@warwick.net http://www.chvbgso.org/
Sullivan Brent Lawrence 845-436-5144 blaw49@yahoo.com
Ulster Glenn Pomerantz 845-656-1284 Gapref0l@gmail.com
Swimming/Diving | ALL Donna Schirrman 845-978-6364 | dschirrman@gmail.com
Track & Field/XC | Dutchess Fred Kohut 914-391-3224 Fredkohut62@gmail.com
Orange Yvon Leroy 845-551-2960 yleroy57 @gmail.com http://www.socat-trackofficials.org
Sullivan Andy Kavelski 845-292-7042 polishfarmboy@yahoo.com http://www.socat-trackofficials.org
Ulster Tim Brink 845-527-9797 tbrink@hvc.rr.com http://www.socat-trackofficials.org
Volleyball ALL Vince Bitonte 845-338-9463 heyblue@hvc.rr.com http://www.mhbvo.org
Wrestling Dutchess/Ulster | Bob Farley 845-849-0761 farleyrt@aol.com

Orange/Sullivan

Glenn Dejong

845-987-0129

oswoaonline@gmail.com
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